UemnuoHat Pecny6nukn TatapcTaH no niaBaHunio 2026r.
Ka3zaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

AucTtaHuua 11
12.02.2026 - 11:11

YKeHLwyHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb

14 net u cTape
CT1apToBbIli NPOTOKON

alp
3anbiB 1 M35
1 TAVHA [Oapbs 23.04.2010
2 MMPOHOBA Mapus 20.12.2010
3 MMPOHOBA Mapraputa 27.05.2012
4 BA3bIXOBA Mapraputa 23.10.2012
5 KY3bMWHA AHacTacus 21.01.2010
6 CEKAYEBA Mapraputa 30.10.2008
7 HUKNTUNHA Kupa 10.11.2011
8 TEPEXUHA Taucbs 24.04.2009
3anbiB 2 3 5
1 XABUPOBA Anus 18.06.2012
2 MYKCMHOBA [uHa 10.12.2011
3 NIbNHbLIX Amanus 31.01.2012
4 NMAHVHA Mupocnasa 01.03.2009
5 MMHAYBAEBA [naHa 21.05.2012
6 CAOPVNEBA Camupa 30.05.2011
7 ®ATXNIMCNAMOBA Haduncell.07.2011
8 TEPACVMOBA KpuctnHa  05.03.2012
3anbiB 3135
1 KAPAEBA EnusaBseTta 25.01.2011
2 MNAKCNHA Bepa 14.02.2011
3 AbAUKOBA Codwums 29.08.2011
4 LWAKNPOBA Anbmupa 08.08.2011
5 ®AN3PAXMAHOBA OunHapa21.02.2012
6 MEOAK MonunHa 24.04.2012
7 CNEMHEBA Mapus 06.06.2011
8 CABVP3AHOBA Azanua  22.04.2012
3ansbiB 4 3 5
1 KPACABUVHA AHa 10.09.2012
2 TAVIOYIIVHA Kamuns 15.11.2012
3 K/IbIKOBA AHacTacus 26.06.2012
4 MAPTbIHOBA EkaTtepuHa 22.02.2010
5 XYKOBA Japbs 07.03.2011
6 AHIOPEEBA AHa 05.09.2012
7 PAKOBA Apens 01.11.2012
8 E/IMCEEBA Kupa 10.11.2012

pazpsag

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
I

Ka3aHb 6
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 4
ANbMETbLEBCK
Ka3aHb 6
KaszaHb 4
KaszaHb 4

KasaHb 4
KazaHb 3
KasaHb 3
KasaHb 4
KasaHb 2
KasaHb 4
TeTioLCKuiA painoH
KasaHb 4

Hab6epexHble YenHobl 1
Hab6epexHble YesnHbl 2
Hab6epexHble YesnHbl 2
Hab6epexHble YesnHbl 2
KasaHb 3
KasaHb 2
Hab6epexHble YesnHbl 1
KasaHb 2

KasaHb 2

KasaHb 3

KazaHb 2
Hab6epexHble YenHbl 1
Hab6epexHble YesnHbl 2
AnNbMeTbEBCK

KazaHb 2

KasaHb 3

9:27.55
9:27.00
9:09.10
8:48.37
9:08.00
9:20.00
9:27.34
9:28.00

9:40.00
9:40.00
9:30.00
9:29.00
9:30.00
9:38.00
9:40.00
9:44.00

10:06.00
10:05.00
9:55.00
9:45.00
9:50.00
10:00.00
10:05.00
10:07.00

10:23.00
10:20.00
10:20.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:20.00
10:20.00
10:35.00

KIMB "Akuvapnak”
Kyn lanm 13 A

JMEKTPOHHAs cMCTeMa PerucTpauu BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

14.02.2026 12:16 - CtpaHuua 1



UemnuoHat Pecny6nukn TatapcTaH no niaBaHunio 2026r.
Ka3zaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

OuctaHuusa 11, XXeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUNb

3annbiB 5135

4 WWMAEBA [apbs 05.07.2012 KasaHb 3 NT
KIMB "Akuvapnak” O/IEKTPOHHAsA cucTema perucrpalumn BpemeHmn
Kyn lanm 13 A OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan 14.02.2026 12:16 - CTpaHuua 2



