

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

11
12.02.2026 - 11:11

, 800m

14

/

1 5

1	23.04.2010	6	9:27.55
2	20.12.2010	3	9:27.00
3	27.05.2012	2	9:09.10
4	23.10.2012	4	8:48.37
5	21.01.2010		9:08.00
6	30.10.2008	6	9:20.00
7	10.11.2011	4	9:27.34
8	24.04.2009	4	9:28.00

2 5

1	18.06.2012	4	9:40.00
2	10.12.2011	3	9:40.00
3	31.01.2012	3	9:30.00
4	01.03.2009	4	9:29.00
5	21.05.2012	2	9:30.00
6	30.05.2011	4	9:38.00
7	11.07.2011	I	9:40.00
8	05.03.2012	I	9:44.00

3 5

1	25.01.2011	I	1	10:06.00
2	14.02.2011	I	2	10:05.00
3	29.08.2011		2	9:55.00
4	08.08.2011		2	9:45.00
5	21.02.2012	II	3	9:50.00
6	24.04.2012	I	2	10:00.00
7	06.06.2011	I	1	10:05.00
8	22.04.2012	I	2	10:07.00

4 5

1	10.09.2012	I	2	10:23.00
2	15.11.2012	I	3	10:20.00
3	26.06.2012	I	2	10:20.00
4	22.02.2010	I	1	10:15.00
5	07.03.2011	I	2	10:15.00
6	05.09.2012	I		10:20.00
7	01.11.2012	I	2	10:20.00
8	10.11.2012	I	3	10:35.00

" "

13

OMEGA ARES 21

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

11, , 800m

5 5

4

05.07.2012

3

NT

" "

13

OMEGA ARES 21